

## Montreal Mini-Storage Stands in Solidarity with Flood-Affected Quebecers

Montreal Mini-Storage is offering free storage at all 23 of its locations to those impacted by the flooding as part of its commitment to the Montreal community.

MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA, August 15, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Montreal Mini-Storage stands united with all the people of Quebec impacted by the severe flooding that occurred on Friday, August 9, 2024. The intense rainfall that began Friday afternoon has left numerous communities across the island of Montreal submerged, forcing many families and businesses to evacuate their homes and offices temporarily.



Entreposage Montreal Mini-Storage offers storage space to flood victims

In response to this crisis, Montreal Mini-Storage is opening the doors of all 23 locations across Montreal to those affected by the flooding, offering free storage for 30 days. This offer applies to

"

We at Montreal Mini-Storage stand with Montreal families and businesses impacted by this crisis. We are here to offer clean and safe storage space for all your valuable and sentimental belongings."

Simon Berman

new self-storage locker rentals of any size, subject to availability.

"We at Montreal Mini-Storage are wholeheartedly with Montreal families and businesses impacted by this crisis," said Simon Berman, Founder and President of Montreal Mini Storage. "As always, we are here to support you and offer clean and safe storage space for all your valuable and sentimental belongings. We are proud to give back to the communities where we operate and consider it our duty to help in this time of need."

Montreal Mini-Storage provides a range of services, including 24/7 access to on-site storage and parking solutions; as well as moving services in partnership with <u>Crown Movers</u>.

For more information, please contact 438-256-5192 and mention code SOS2024

Margaux Chetrit Montreal Mini Storage margaux@montrealministorage.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/735891362

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.